2251 Panelmeter for two pulse sensors
• Input frequency  0.0001 Hz..5 kHz
• 6-digit display for frequency difference  or ratio
• Sensors NPN, PNP, Namur, Closing contact
or Pick-up
• Scaleable display
• Galvanically isolated output 0/4..20 mA, 0..10 V
• Serial output RS232 and RS485

How to order:
      2251-REL2-24VDC
Type
Alarm card
Power supply
12..32 VDC/ 24VAC
or 85..240 VAC
Optional cards (one option possible):
Output card 2000-OUT
Alarm card, 2 relays 2000-REL2
Serial output card 2000-RS
I/O-card 2000-I/O
(When ordering a panelmeter, the "2000" of the cards is left out.)
The panelmeter is also available with a green LED display:
please specify 2251GR in the order code.
Separate field enclosures can be supplied for 1 to 3 panelmeters.